
m_,.
"

nf,*|ffiSl3*;:H;t,fiii*
E-TENDER NOTICE

MSI..TCL in'itcs o.line bids (B-Tender) from reputed & registered Electiical contractors on

Malralransco Website hllps://srmetender.mahatransco'infbr the following Tender details'

Sr.No.
(l )

I

Particular
(2)

Ir-'fender No. & Name

of Tender

Date &'Iime ([Irs.) for

online oPening of
'1-ender Documents.

'l'cnder Atrlout-tt

IIMD Arttot"tnt

Tender Iiees

lior. lirrtScr details visit or-rr Website https://srmetender'mah-atransco'tru'

( ontact Persr4 :1-he lrxgcytlv "W" 
@

N,,,. ' All .ligibl. S,-,poli.,. / Co,rrru.,o., utt ,nunduttd to gtt 
"ntolltd 

on SRM ET"ndt'o (Nt*) po'tul of

N4SEI-q1,.

Description
(3)

RFx No :- 7000022509

Ir-'fenderNo.:SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/Ten-06122-23
Ir_Te.dcr for Annual Contract for hiring of bus for transporl of

slr-rclcnts/staff at MSETCo l'td Airoli (Kalwa) Complex for the

period 01.04.2022 to 31 '03'2023'

From Dt: 12.03.202L00:00 Hrs to DL21'03'2022' 09:59 Hrs

Orr or befbre Dt:21.03.2022,up to 09:59 Hrs

'l'cnder Dowrrloading
Dates & tinle. 'fender

Salc' Peritrtl.

t)ate & 'l imc (l lrs.) tor

online subnlission of
'l'ender I)ocut-nents.

I)t. 21.03.2022 at10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical B-id 
. .

Dt. 21.03.2022 at15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Rs. 57,36,184/- ( Including all taxes)

Its. 57,361.841

Rs. 500/- + GST

iintending Engineer
O&M Circle, KalwaEHVI

_5

6

l


